UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
  elandcables.com | FLRY A Cable
APPLICATION
Low-tension electric wire for Automobiles. Used in Motorcycles
and other motor vehicles for starting, charging, lighting, signal
and instrument panel circuits. Flame retardant. Highly resistant

UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NO. OF
STRANDS
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A2AFLRYA00022** 0.22 7 1.2 3.2
A2AFLRYA00035** 0.35 7 1.3 4.4
A2AFLRYA00005** 0.5 19 1.6 6.3
A2AFLRYA00075** 0.75 19 1.9 9.3
A2AFLRYA0010** 1 19 2.1 11.8
A2AFLRYA0015** 1.5 19 2.4 16.8
A2AFLRYA0020** 2 19 2.6 21.9
A2AFLRYA0025** 2.5 19 3 26.2
** *Eland Part No. shown above designate the sheath colour (*). For each colour substitute * for a colour code as listed below. e.g. A2AFLRYA00022WH = 0.22mm2 White
DIMENSIONS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2